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Item No Description List
0.5 HP Lab Stirrer Kit

0.5 HP Powerhead [500-10000 RPM, 1/8 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/16" Bore]; L-1 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[8"Wx10"D]; 2 Shafts [12"x5/16"]; 2 MixedFLOW Reg Pitch Impellers [2"Dx5/16"Bore, 3"Dx5/16"Bore]; 4' Hose 
[1/4"D, 1/8 NPT]

0.5 HP Lab Stirrer Kit
0.5 HP Powerhead [500-10000 RPM, 1/8 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [3/8" Cap.]; L-1 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[8"Wx10"D]; 2 Shafts [12"x5/16"]; 2 MixedFLOW Reg Pitch Impellers [2"Dx5/16"Bore, 3"Dx5/16"Bore]; 4' Hose 
[1/4"D, 1/8 NPT]

1.0 HP Lab Stirrer Kit
1.0 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-4 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[14"Wx16"D]; 3 Shafts [12”x5/16", 15”x3/8", 18”x1/2"]; 3 MixedFLOW Reg Pitch Impellers [2"Dx5/16"Bore, 
3"Dx3/8"Bore, 4"Dx1/2"Bore]; 5' Hose [3/8"D, 1/4 NPT]

1.7 HP Lab Stirrer Kit
1.7 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-4 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[14"Wx16"D]; 3 Shafts [12"x3/8", 18"x1/2", 18"x1/2"]; 3 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [3"Dx3/8"Bore, 
4"Dx1/2"Bore, 5”Dx1/2"Bore]; 5' Hose [3/8"D, 1/4 NPT]

4.0 HP Lab Stirrer Kit
4.0 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-6 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[14"Wx16"D]; 3 Shafts [18"x1/2"]; 3 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [4"Dx1/2"Bore, 5"Dx1/2"Bore, 
6Dx1/2"Bore]; 10' Hose [1/2"D, 1/2 NPT]

Item No Description List
0.5 HP Lab Disperser Kit

0.5 HP Powerhead [500-10000 RPM, 1/8 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/16" Bore]; L-1 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[8"Wx10"D]; 2 Shafts [12"x5/16"]; 2 F-Style Blades [2"Dx5/16"Bore, 3"Dx5/16"Bore]; 4' Hose [1/4"D, 1/8 NPT]

0.5 HP Lab Disperser Kit

0.5 HP Powerhead [500-10000 RPM, 1/8 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [3/8" Cap.]; L-1 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[8"Wx10"D]; 2 Shafts [12"x5/16"]; 2 F-Style Blades [2"Dx5/16"Bore, 3"Dx5/16"Bore]; 4' Hose [1/4"D, 1/8 NPT]

1.0 HP Lab Disperser Kit
1.0 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-4 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[14"Wx16"D]; 3 Shafts [12”x5/16", 15”x3/8", 18”x1/2"]; 3 F-Style Blades [2"Dx5/16"Bore, 3"Dx3/8"Bore, 
4"Dx1/2"Bore]; 5' Hose [3/8"D, 1/4 NPT]

1.7 HP Lab Disperser Kit
1.7 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-4 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[14"Wx16"D]; 3 Shafts [12"x3/8", 18"x1/2", 18"x1/2"]; 3 F-Style Blades [3"Dx3/8"Bore, 4"Dx1/2"Bore, 
5”Dx1/2"Bore]; 5' Hose [3/8"D, 1/4 NPT]

4.0 HP Lab Disperser Kit
4.0 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-6 Clamp Block; Lab Stand 
[14"Wx16"D]; 3 Shafts [18"x1/2"]; 3 F-Style Blades [4"Dx1/2"Bore, 5"Dx1/2"Bore, 6"Dx1/2"Bore]; 10' Hose 
[1/2"D, 1/2 NPT]

*** Tachometer add-on available for all stirrers and dispersers
All Tach Kits sold separately for factory install or retrofit. See page 15 for details ***

Lab Dispersers

Lab Stirrers
Lab Stirrer & Disperser Kits

LS-1000X $990

LS-2000X $1,275

LS-3000X $1,450

LS-4000X $1,775

LS-1000X/A $1,130

LD-4000X $2,200

$1,250

LD-2000X $1,600

LD-3000X $1,800

LD-1000X

LD-1000X/A $1,390
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0.5 HP Pail Clamp Mixer

0.5 HP Powerhead [500-10000 RPM, 1/8 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/16"Bore]; L-1 Clamp Block; DR-7 
Clamp Mount; Shaft [15"x5/16"]; MixedFLOW Reg Pitch Impeller [3"Dx5/16"Bore]

1.0 HP Pail Clamp Mixer
1.0 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; L-2 Clamp Block; DR-7 Clamp 
Mount; Shaft [15"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller [4"Dx1/2"Bore]

1.7 HP Pail Clamp Mixer
1.7 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; L-2 Clamp Block; DR-7 Clamp 
Mount; Shaft [15"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller [5"Dx1/2"Bore]

Item No Description List Price
1.0 HP Pail Lid Mount Mixer w/ Pail

1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [9"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW Reg 
Pitch Impeller [5"Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes Pail w/ PE Plastic Faucet

1.0 HP Pail Lid Mount Mixer w/o Pail
1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [9"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW Reg 
Pitch Impeller [5"Dx1/2"Bore]; Pail Not Included

1.7 HP Pail Lid Mount Mixer w/ Pail

1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [9"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW Reg 
Pitch Impeller [5"Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes Pail w/ PE Plastic Faucet

1.7 HP Pail Lid Mount Mixer w/o Pail
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [9"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW Reg 
Pitch Impeller [5"Dx1/2"Bore]; Pail Not Included

Item No Description List Price

Hand Drill For Pail Mixing - Keyed Chuck
1 HP Air Hand Drill [2600 RPM Max, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; Recommended Hose [3/8" Dia.]; 
*Drill Only - Mixing Accessories Not Included*

Hand Drill Kit For Pail Mixing - Keyed Chuck
1 HP Air Hand Drill [2600 RPM Max, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; Adjustable Inlet Valve; Support 
Handle; 2 Shafts [18"x3/8", 18"x1/2"]; 2 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [3"Dx3/8"Bore, 4"Dx1/2"Bore]; 10' 
Spiral Air Hose **Carrying Case w/ Foam Inserts Included **

Hand Drill For Pail Mixing - Keyless Chuck
1 HP Air Hand Drill [2600 RPM Max, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyless Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; Recommended Hose [3/8" 
Dia.]; *Drill Only - Mixing Accessories Not Included*

Hand Drill Kit For Pail Mixing - Keyless Chuck
1 HP Air Hand Drill [2600 RPM Max, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyless Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; Adjustable Inlet Valve; Support 
Handle; 2 Shafts [18"x3/8", 18"x1/2"]; 2 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [3"Dx3/8"Bore, 4"Dx1/2"Bore]; 10' 
Spiral Air Hose  **Carrying Case w/ Foam Inserts Included **

HM-1HP-P-C
Upon 

Request

HM-1HP-P-
C/KIT

Upon 
Request

Handheld

HM-1HP-P-A
Upon 

Request

HM-1HP-P-
A/KIT

Upon 
Request

Pail Mixers (pg 1)
Clamp Mounts

CL-1000 $950

CL-2000 $995

CL-3000 $1,100

Lid Mounts

FLM-1 $900

FLM-1/LD $840

FLM-1.7 $1,030

FLM-1.7/LD $960
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1.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/o Lid; Single 4" Impeller

1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 1 MixedFLOW High 
Pitch Impeller [4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes Mounting Hardware; *No Lid/Needs Lid Mod*

1.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/o Lid; Dual 4" Impellers

1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 2 MixedFLOW High 
Pitch Impellers [4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes Mounting Hardware; *No Lid/Needs Lid Mod*

1.7 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/o Lid; Single 6" Impeller

1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 1 MixedFLOW High 
Pitch Impeller [6"Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes Mounting Hardware; *No Lid/Needs Lid Mod*

1.7 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/o Lid; Dual 5" Impellers

1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 2 MixedFLOW High 
Pitch Impellers [5"Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes Mounting Hardware; *No Lid/Needs Lid Mod*

4.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/o Lid; Dual 6" Impellers
4.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/8"Bore]; Shaft [30.5"x5/8"]; 2 MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impellers [6"Dx5/8"Bore]; 10' Hose [1/2"D, 1/2 NPT]; Includes Mounting Hardware; *No Lid/Needs 
Lid Mod*

5.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/o Lid; Single 8" Impeller

5.0 HP Motor [400-2500 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [3/4"Bore]; Shaft [30.5"x3/4"]; 1 MixedFLOW High 
Pitch Impeller [8"Dx3/4"Bore]; 10' Hose [1/2"D, 1/2 NPT]; Includes Mounting Hardware; *No Lid/Needs Lid Mod*

Item No Description List Price
1.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Plain Steel Lid; Single 4" Impeller

1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 1 MixedFLOW High 
Pitch Impeller [4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Ships w/ Plain Steel Lid w/ Mount Holes

1.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Plain Steel Lid; Dual 4" Impeller
1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 2 MixedFLOW High 
Pitch Impellers [4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Ships w/ Plain Steel Lid w/ Mount Holes

1.7 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Plain Steel Lid; Single 6" Impeller
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 1 MixedFLOW High 
Pitch Impeller [6"Dx1/2"Bore]; Ships w/ Plain Steel Lid w/ Mount Holes

1.7 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Plain Steel Lid; Dual 5" Impellers
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 2 MixedFLOW High 
Pitch Impellers [5"Dx1/2"Bore]; Ships w/ Plain Steel Lid w/ Mount Holes

4.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Plain Steel Lid; Dual 6" Impellers

4.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/8"Bore]; Shaft [30.5"x5/8"]; 2 MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impellers [6"Dx5/8"Bore]; 10' Hose [1/2"D, 1/2 NPT]; Ships w/ Plain Steel Lid w/ Mount Holes

5.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Plain Steel Lid; Single 8" Impeller

5.0 HP Motor [400-2500 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [3/4"Bore]; Shaft [30.5"x3/4"]; 1 MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impeller [8"Dx3/4"Bore]; 10' Hose [1/2"D, 1/2 NPT]; Ships w/ Plain Steel Lid w/ Mount Holes

Drum Mixers (pg 1)
Lid Mounts - Without Lid Included

PM-208 $850

PM-208/24 $890

PMC-208/24 $1,050

PM-308 $1,050

PM-308/25 $1,100

PM-408 $1,600

PM-508 $1,960

Lid Mounts - With Plain Steel Lid Included

PMC-208 $1,000

PMC-508D $2,100

PMC-308 $1,200

PMC-308/25 $1,225

PMC-408D $1,750

Copyright 2024
by Fawcett Co. Inc

 3863 Congress Pkwy, Richfield, OH 44286
330-659-4187  Fax 330-659-6991

www.fawcettco.com 3



Standard Price Book
w/ Specs

11.17.25
Prices subject to change

without notice

Item No Description List Price
1.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Stainless Lid; Single 4" Impeller

1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 1 MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impeller [4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Ships w/ Stainless Lid w/ Mount Holes

1.7 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Stainless Lid; Single 6" Impeller

1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 1 MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impeller [6"Dx1/2"Bore]; Ships w/ Stainless Lid w/ Mount Holes

4.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Stainless Lid; Dual 6" Impellers

4.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/8"Bore]; Shaft [30.5"x5/8"]; 2 MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impellers [6"Dx5/8"Bore]; 10' Hose [1/2"D, 1/2 NPT]; Ships w/ Stainless Lid w/ Mount Holes

5.0 HP Drum Lid Mount Mixer w/ Stainless Lid; Dual 8" Impellers

5.0 HP Motor [400-2500 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [3/4"Bore]; Shaft [30.5"x3/4"]; 2 MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impellers [8"Dx3/4"Bore]; 10' Hose [1/2"D, 1/2 NPT]; Ships w/ Stainless Lid w/ Mount Holes

Item No Description List Price
1.0 HP Clamp Mount Drum Mixer; Single 5" Impeller

1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; L-4 Clamp Block; DR-8/9 Clamp 
Mount; Shaft [34"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller [5"Dx1/2"Bore]

1.7 HP Clamp Mount Drum Mixer; Single 5" Impeller
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; L-4 Clamp Block; DR-8/9 Clamp 
Mount; Shaft [34"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller [5"Dx1/2"Bore]

1.7 HP Clamp Mount Drum Mixer; Dual 5" Impellers
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; L-4 Clamp Block; DR-8/9 Clamp 
Mount; Shaft [34"x1/2"]; 2 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [5"Dx1/2"Bore]

1.7 HP Clamp Mount Drum Mixer; Single 6" Impeller
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; L-4 Clamp Block; DR-8/9 Clamp 
Mount; Shaft [34"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller [6"Dx1/2"Bore]

4.0 HP Clamp Mount Drum Mixer; Dual 6" Impellers
4.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/8"Bore]; L-6 Clamp Block; DR-8/9 Clamp 
Mount; Shaft [34"x5/8"]; 2 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [6"Dx5/8"Bore]

5.0 HP Clamp Mount Drum Mixer; Single 8" Impeller
5.0 HP Motor [400-2500 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [3/4"Bore]; L-8 Clamp Block; DR-10 Dual 
Clamp Mount; Shaft [34"x3/4"]; MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller [8"Dx3/4"Bore]

Item No Description List Price
4.0 HP Clamp Mount Open Tank Mixer; Dual 6" Impellers

4.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/8"Bore]; L-6 Clamp Block; DR-8/9 Clamp 
Mount; Shaft [40"x5/8"]; 2 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [6"Dx5/8"Bore]

5.0 HP Clamp Mount Open Tank Mixer; Dual 8" Impellers
5.0 HP Motor [400-2500 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [3/4"Bore]; L-8 Clamp Block; DR-10 Dual 
Clamp Mount; Shaft [40"x3/4"]; 2 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [8"Dx3/4"Bore]

Drum Mixers (pg 2)
Lid Mounts - With Stainless Steel Lid Included

PMC-208S $1,325

PMC-308S $1,525

OD-206 $1,200

PMC-408D/S $2,075

PMC-508D/S $2,450

OT-215 $2,400

OT-210 $1,800

Clamp Mounts

OD-203 $1,150

Clamp Mounts - Extended Shaft for Open Tanks

OD-208 $1,650

OD-215 $2,350

OD-202 $1,040

OD-204 $1,200

Copyright 2024
by Fawcett Co. Inc

 3863 Congress Pkwy, Richfield, OH 44286
330-659-4187  Fax 330-659-6991

www.fawcettco.com 4



Standard Price Book
w/ Specs

11.17.25
Prices subject to change

without notice

Item No Description List Price
1.0 HP Bung Mount Mixer; Fits 2 NPT Bung

1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; 2 NPT Threaded Bung Mount; Shaft 
[30"x1/2"]; Two-Blade Folding Impeller [4"Dx1/2"Bore]

1.7 HP Bung Mount Mixer; Fits 2 NPT Bung
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; 2 NPT Threaded Bung Mount; Shaft 
[30"x1/2"]; 2 Two-Blade Folding Impellers [4"Dx1/2"Bore]

4.0 HP Bung Mount Mixer; Fits 2 NPT Bung
4.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/8"Bore]; 2 NPT Threaded Bung Mount; Shaft 
[30"x5/8"]; 2 Two-Blade Folding Impellers [4"Dx5/8"Bore]

Item No Description List Price

1.0 HP Agitator Drum Mixer; Fits 1.5 NPT Bung; Drives In-Drum Agitator
1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; 1.5 NPT Threaded Bung Mount; *Specialized 1/2" Slotted Output 
Coupling Engages with the Square Shaft of In-Drum Agitators*

1.7 HP Agitator Drum Mixer; Fits 1.5 NPT Bung; Drives In-Drum Agitator
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; 1.5 NPT Threaded Bung Mount; *Specialized 1/2" Slotted Output 
Coupling Engages with the Square Shaft of In-Drum Agitators*

4.0 HP Agitator Drum Mixer; Fits 1.5 NPT Bung; Drives In-Drum Agitator
4.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; 1.5 NPT Threaded Bung Mount; *Specialized 1/2" Slotted Output 
Coupling Engages with the Square Shaft of In-Drum Agitators*

Drum Mixers (pg 3)
Bung Mounts

BHM-2A $1,040

BHM-3A $1,360

ADM-3 $1,080

ADM-4 $1,580

BHM-4A $1,790

Agitator Drum Mounts

ADM-2 $975
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Item No Description List Price
6' Mixing Workstation; 4 Stations

Workstation [72"Lx25.5"Dx49"H w/ 18"H Bench]; Mount 4 Mixers via Built-in Support Rods [34"x3/4"]; Holds 
Vessels up to 18” Dia.; Built-in Grounding Clamps; Supply & Exhaust Air Manifolds; Supply Air via Single 3/4 NPT 
Port; *Mixing Equip. Sold Separately*

6' Mixing Workstation; 4 Stations
Workstation [72"Lx25.5"Dx49"H w/ 26"H Bench]; Mount 4 Mixers via Built-in Support Rods [34"x3/4"]; Holds 
Vessels up to 18” Dia.; Built-in Grounding Clamps; Supply & Exhaust Air Manifolds; Supply Air via Single 3/4 NPT 
Port; *Mixing Equip. Sold Separately*

8' Mixing Workstation; 4 Stations
Workstation [92"Lx25.5"Dx49"H w/ 18"H Bench]; Mount 4 Mixers via Built-in Support Rods [34"x3/4"]; Holds 
Vessels up to 18” Dia.; Built-in Grounding Clamps; Supply & Exhaust Air Manifolds; Supply Air via Single 3/4 NPT 
Port; *Mixing Equip. Sold Separately*

8' Mixing Workstation; 4 Stations
Workstation [92"Lx25.5"Dx49"H w/ 26"H Bench]; Mount 4 Mixers via Built-in Support Rods [34"x3/4"]; Holds 
Vessels up to 18” Dia.; Built-in Grounding Clamps; Supply & Exhaust Air Manifolds; Supply Air via Single 3/4 NPT 
Port; *Mixing Equip. Sold Separately*

Item No Description List Price
1.0 HP Workstation Powerhead Kit

1.0 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-4 Clamp Block; 3 Shafts 
[12”x5/16", 15”x3/8", 18”x1/2"]; 3 MixedFLOW Reg Pitch Impellers [2"Dx5/16"Bore, 3"Dx3/8"Bore, 
4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes 2 Hoses [1/4 NPT x 3' & 1/2 NPT x 3']

1.7 HP Workstation Powerhead Kit
1.7 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-4 Clamp Block; 3 Shafts 
[12"x3/8", 18"x1/2", 18"x1/2"]; 3 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [3"Dx3/8"Bore, 4"Dx1/2"Bore, 
5”Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes 2 Hoses [1/4 NPT x 3' & 1/2 NPT x 3']

4.0 HP Workstation Powerhead Kit
4.0 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Keyed Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-6 Clamp Block; 3 Shafts 
[18"x1/2"]; 3 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [4"Dx1/2"Bore, 5"Dx1/2"Bore, 6Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes 2 Hoses 
[1/2 NPT x 3' & 1/2 NPT x 3']

Item No Description List Price
1.0 HP Workstation Powerhead Kit

1.0 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyless Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-4 Clamp Block; 3 Shafts 
[12”x5/16", 15”x3/8", 18”x1/2"]; 3 MixedFLOW Reg Pitch Impellers [2"Dx5/16"Bore, 3"Dx3/8"Bore, 
4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes 2 Hoses [1/4 NPT x 3' & 1/2 NPT x 3']

1.7 HP Workstation Powerhead Kit
1.7 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Keyless Chuck [1/2" Cap.]; L-4 Clamp Block; 3 Shafts 
[12"x3/8", 18"x1/2", 18"x1/2"]; 3 MixedFLOW High Pitch Impellers [3"Dx3/8"Bore, 4"Dx1/2"Bore, 
5”Dx1/2"Bore]; Includes 2 Hoses [1/4 NPT x 3' & 1/2 NPT x 3']

WS-8.18-V3
Upon 

Request

WS-8.26-V3
Upon 

Request

Pail/Vat Station Stirrer Kits

Workstations (pg 1)
Pail & Vat Stations

WS-6.18-V3
Upon 

Request

WS-6.26-V3
Upon 

Request

Upon 
Request

LS-3000WS
Upon 

Request

LS-4000WS
Upon 

Request

LS-2000WS

Pail/Vat Station Stirrer Kits / KEYLESS CHUCK

LS-2000CWS
Upon 

Request

LS-3000CWS
Upon 

Request
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Standard Price Book
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11.17.25
Prices subject to change

without notice

Item No Description List Price
Single Drum Station

U-Shaped Free Standing Station for Single Drum [32"Wx29"Dx72"OAH]; 26" of Clearance for Drum In-and-Out; 
Mounts 1 Mixer via Built-in Support Rod [34"x3/4"]; Welded Steel Painted;  Single Supply Air Inlet w/ Hose 
Mgmt Incl'd; *Mixing Equip. Sold Separately*

Dual Drum Station
U-Shaped Free Standing Station for Two Drums [60"Wx29"Dx72"OAH]; 54" of Clearance for Drum In-and-Out; 
Mounts 2 Mixers via Built-in Support Rods [34"x3/4"]; Welded Steel Painted; Single Supply Air Inlet w/ Hose 
Mgmt Incl'd; *Mixing Equip. Sold Separately*

Item No Description List Price
1.7 HP Drum Station Powerhead Kit

1.7 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; L-4 Clamp Block; Shaft 
[34"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller [5"Dx1/2"Bore]; 7' Hose [3/8"D, 1/4 NPT]

4.0 HP Drum Station Powerhead Kit
4.0 HP Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/8"Bore]; L-6 Clamp Block; Shaft 
[34"x5/8"]; MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller [6"Dx5/8"Bore]; 7' Hose [1/2"D, 1/2 NPT]

Workstations (pg 1)
Drum Stations

DX-55 $1,500

DX-55/2 $2,100

DM-104WS $1,400

Drum Station Mixer Kits

DM-103WS $1,100

Copyright 2024
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Item No Description List Price
1.0 HP Mixer for Plastic IBC/Tote; Threaded Mount; Single 4" Impeller

1.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impeller [4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Vented Lid Included; *Mounts Directly to 2" NPT Center Bung of 6" 
Plastic Tote Lid*

1.7 HP Mixer for Plastic IBC/Tote; Threaded Mount; Single 4" Impeller
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impeller [4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Vented Lid Included; *Mounts Directly to 2" NPT Center Bung of 6" 
Plastic Tote Lid*

1.7 HP Mixer for Plastic IBC/Tote; Threaded Mount; Dual 4" Impellers
1.7 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/4 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [1/2"Bore]; Shaft [30"x1/2"]; 2 MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impeller [4"Dx1/2"Bore]; Vented Lid Included; *Mounts Directly to 2" NPT Center Bung of 6" 
Plastic Tote Lid*

4.0 HP Mixer for Plastic IBC/Tote; Threaded Mount; Single 5" Impeller
4.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/8"Bore]; Shaft [30"x5/8"]; MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impeller [5"Dx5/8"Bore]; Vented Lid Included; *Mounts Directly to 2" NPT Center Bung of 6" 
Plastic Tote Lid*

4.0 HP Mixer for Plastic IBC/Tote; Threaded Mount; Dual 5" Impeller
4.0 HP Motor [300-3000 RPM, 1/2 NPT Port]; Output Coupling [5/8"Bore]; Shaft [30"x5/8"]; 2 MixedFLOW 
High Pitch Impeller [5"Dx5/8"Bore]; Vented Lid Included; *Mounts Directly to 2" NPT Center Bung of 6" 
Plastic Tote Lid*

Bridge Mounts
Item No Description List Price

Air Direct Drive Bridge Mount Mixer for Plastic IBC Tote

Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance
Air Geared Drive Bridge Mount Mixer for Plastic IBC Tote

Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance
Electric Direct Drive Bridge Mount Mixer for Plastic IBC Tote

Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance
Electric Geared Drive Bridge Mount Mixer for Plastic IBC Tote

Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance

Plastic IBC Tote Mixers
Lid Mounts

TT-102

TT-103

TT-103S

TT-104

TT-104S

$930

$1,100

$1,150

$1,680

$1,780

Upon 
Request

Upon 
Request

Upon 
Request

Upon 
Request

ADD-PBM-XXXX

EGD-PBM-XXXX

EDD-PBM-XXXX

AGD-PBM-XXXX
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11.17.25
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Item No Description List Price
Air Direct Drive Plate Mount Mixer for Steel Tote

Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance
Air Geared Drive Plate Mount Mixer for Steel Tote

Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance
Electric Direct Drive Plate Mount Mixer for Steel Tote

Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance
Electric Geared Drive Plate Mount Mixer for Steel Tote

Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance

Item No Description List Price

Air Direct Drive Bridge Mount Mixer for Steel Tote
Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance

Air Geared Drive Bridge Mount Mixer for Steel Tote
Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance

Electric Direct Drive Bridge Mount Mixer for Steel Tote
Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance

Electric Geared Drive Bridge Mount Mixer for Steel Tote
Configurable Product - Contact Fawcett for Assistance

EDD-PM-XXXX
 Upon 

Request 

EGD-PM-XXXX
 Upon 

Request 

Steel IBC Tote Mixers
Plate Mounts

ADD-PM-XXXX
 Upon 

Request 

AGD-PM-XXXX
 Upon 

Request 

EGD-SBM-XXXX
 Upon 

Request 

Bridge Mounts

ADD-SBM-XXXX
 Upon 

Request 

AGD-SBM-XXXX
 Upon 

Request 

EDD-SBM-XXXX
 Upon 

Request 
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Item No Description List Price
MF-21R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 2" Dia. w/ 5/16" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $70
MF-22R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 2" Dia. w/ 3/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $80
MF-31R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 3" Dia. w/ 5/16" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $75
MF-32R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 3" Dia. w/ 3/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $85
MF-43R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 4" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $95
MF-44R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 4" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $105
MF-53R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 5" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $95
MF-54R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 5" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $105
MF-63R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 6" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $120
MF-64R MixedFLOW Regular Pitch Impeller; 6" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $125

Item No Description List Price

MF-21H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 2" Dia. w/ 5/16" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $70
MF-22H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 2" Dia. w/ 3/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $80
MF-31H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 3" Dia. w/ 5/16" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $75
MF-32H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 3" Dia. w/ 3/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $85
MF-43H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 4" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $95
MF-44H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 4" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $105
MF-53H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 5" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $95
MF-54H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 5" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $105
MF-63H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 6" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $120
MF-64H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 6" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $125
MF-84H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 8" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $230
MF-85H MixedFLOW High Pitch Impeller; 8" Dia. w/ 3/4" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $240

Item No Description List Price
MF-DFH-21 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 2" Dia. w/  5/16" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $140
MF-DFH-22 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 2" Dia. w/  3/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $150
MF-DFH-31 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 3" Dia. w/  5/16" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $140
MF-DFH-32 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 3" Dia. w/  3/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $150
MF-DFH-43 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 4" Dia. w/  1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $165
MF-DFH-44 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 4" Dia. w/  5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $180
MF-DFH-53 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 5" Dia. w/  1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $220
MF-DFH-54 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 5" Dia. w/  5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $235
MF-DFH-63 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 6" Dia. w/  1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $240
MF-DFH-64 F-Style Dispersion Blade; 6" Dia. w/  5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel, w/ Set-Screw $255

Disperser - F-Style

MixedFlow - High Pitch

Impellers, Blades & Shafts (pg 1)
MixedFlow - Regular Pitch
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Item No Description List Price
BHI-4/4 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 4" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $200
BHI-4/5 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 4" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $200
BHI-7/4 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 7" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $230
BHI-7/5 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 7" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $230

BHI-10/5-2 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 10" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
BHI-10/8-2 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 10" Dia. w/ 1" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
BHI-12/5-2 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 12" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
BHI-12/8-2 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 12" Dia. w/ 1" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
BHI-14/5-2 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 14" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
BHI-16/8-2 Two-Blade Folding Impeller; 14" Dia. w/ 1" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request

Item No Description List Price

BHI-10/8-4 Four-Blade Folding Impeller; 10" Dia. w/ 1.0" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
BHI-12/8-4 Four-Blade Folding Impeller; 12" Dia. w/ 1.0" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
BHI-14/8-4 Four-Blade Folding Impeller; 14" Dia. w/ 1.0" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request

Item No Description List Price
PS-3X22 Paddle Shaft; 3" Dia. Opened x 1" Dia. Closed; 5/16" Dia. x 22" Lg Shaft; 303 Stainless Steel $50
PS-4X22 Paddle Shaft; 4" Dia. Opened x 1" Dia. Closed; 5/16" Dia. x 22" Lg Shaft; 303 Stainless Steel $55

Item No Description List Price
MF-21P Marine-Style Propeller; 2" Dia. w/ 5/16" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-31P Marine-Style Propeller; 3" Dia. w/ 5/16" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-32P Marine-Style Propeller; 3" Dia. w/ 3/8" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-33P Marine-Style Propeller; 3" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-43P Marine-Style Propeller; 4" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-44P Marine-Style Propeller; 4" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-53P Marine-Style Propeller; 5" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-54P Marine-Style Propeller; 5" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-63P Marine-Style Propeller; 6" Dia. w/ 1/2" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-64P Marine-Style Propeller; 6" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-84P Marine-Style Propeller; 8" Dia. w/ 5/8" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request
MF-85P Marine-Style Propeller; 8" Dia. w/ 3/4" Bore; 316 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw Upon Request

Impellers, Blades & Shafts (pg 2)
Folding Impellers - Two-Blade

Folding Impellers - Four-Blade

Paddle Shafts

Marine Style Propellers
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Item No Description List Price
MF-110T Axial Flow Turbine; 10" Dia.; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $190
MF-120T Axial Flow Turbine; 12" Dia.; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $200
MF-140T Axial Flow Turbine; 14" Dia.; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $265
MF-160T Axial Flow Turbine; 16" Dia.; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screw $285

Item No Description List Price

S-9 Mixer Shaft; 5/16" Dia. x 9" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $37
S-12 Mixer Shaft; 5/16" Dia. x 12" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $42
S-15 Mixer Shaft; 5/16" Dia. x 15" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $47
S-18 Mixer Shaft; 5/16" Dia. x 18" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $52
S-24 Mixer Shaft; 5/16" Dia. x 24" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $61
   SA-9 Mixer Shaft; 3/8" Dia. x 9" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $41
   SA-12 Mixer Shaft; 3/8" Dia. x 12" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $47
   SA-15 Mixer Shaft; 3/8" Dia. x 15" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $53
   SA-18 Mixer Shaft; 3/8" Dia. x 18" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $59
   SA-24 Mixer Shaft; 3/8" Dia. x 24" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $71
       SB-12 Mixer Shaft; 1/2" Dia. x 12" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $50
       SB-15 Mixer Shaft; 1/2" Dia. x 15" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $56
       SB-18 Mixer Shaft; 1/2" Dia. x 18" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $62
       SB-24 Mixer Shaft; 1/2" Dia. x 24" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $74
       SB-30 Mixer Shaft; 1/2" Dia. x 30" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $86
       SB-34 Mixer Shaft; 1/2" Dia. x 34" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $94
       SB-40 Mixer Shaft; 1/2" Dia. x 40" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $106
           SC-30 Mixer Shaft; 5/8" Dia. x 30" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $90
           SC-30 1/2 Mixer Shaft; 5/8" Dia. x 30.5" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $90
           SC-34 Mixer Shaft; 5/8" Dia. x 34" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $102
           SC-40 Mixer Shaft; 5/8" Dia. x 40" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $120
                SD-30 1/2 Mixer Shaft; 3/4" Dia. x 30.5" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $140
                SD-34 Mixer Shaft; 3/4" Dia. x 34" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $160
                SD-40 Mixer Shaft; 3/4" Dia. x 40" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $190
                      SE-40 Mixer Shaft; 1.00" Dia. x 40" Lg; 303 Stainless Steel $300

Impellers, Blades & Shafts (pg 3)
Axial Flow Turbines

Output Shafts
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Item No Description List Price

LS-101A
0.5 HP Air Powerhead [500-10000 RPM, 21 CFM Max, 1/8 NPT port, 3/8" Cap. Keyed Chuck]; 1/2" Dia. 
Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$725

LS-102A
1.0 HP Air Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 30 CFM Max, 1/4 NPT port, 1/2" Cap. Keyed Chuck]; 5/8" Dia. 
Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$680

LS-103A
1.7 HP Air Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 72 CFM Max, 1/4 NPT port, 1/2" Cap. Keyed Chuck]; 5/8" Dia. 
Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$850

LS-104A
4.0 HP Air Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 128 CFM Max, 1/2 NPT port, 1/2" Cap. Keyed Chuck]; 3/4" Dia. 
Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$1,225

Item No Description List Price

LS-101B
0.5 HP Air Powerhead [10000 RPM, 21 CFM Max, 1/8 NPT port, 3/8" Stainless Coupling]; 1/2" Dia. 
Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$610

LS-102B
1.0 HP Air Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 30 CFM Max, 1/4 NPT port, 1/2" Stainless Coupling]; 5/8" Dia. 
Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$660

LS-103B
1.7 HP Air Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 72 CFM Max, 1/4 NPT port, 1/2" Stainless Coupling]; 5/8" Dia. 
Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$820

LS-104B
4.0 HP Air Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 128 CFM Max, 1/2 NPT port, 5/8" Stainless Coupling]; 3/4" 
Dia. Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$1,180

LS-105B
5.0 HP Air Powerhead [400-2500 RPM, 175 CFM Max, 1/2 NPT port, 3/4" Stainless Coupling]; 3/4" 
Dia. Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$1,350

Item No Description List Price

LS-102C
1.0 HP Air Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 30 CFM Max, 1/4 NPT port, 1/2" Cap. Keyless Chuck]; 5/8" Dia. 
Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$980

LS-103C
1.7 HP Air Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 72 CFM Max, 1/4 NPT port, 1/2" Cap. Keyless Chuck]; 5/8" Dia. 
Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$1,150

LS-104C
4.0 HP Air Powerhead [300-3000 RPM, 128 CFM Max, 1/2 NPT port, 1/2" Cap. Keyless Chuck]; 3/4" 
Dia. Stainless Rod Mount; Brass Valve; Exhaust Muffler; *Clamp Block Not Included*

$1,500

Item No Description List Price
SGKIT4 Shaft Guard Kit - 4" Acrylic Guard; 02/03SGR Rod/Ring Asembly $240
SGKIT6 Shaft Guard Kit - 6" Acrylic Guard; 02/03SGR Rod/Ring Asembly $240

SGKIT4-AL Shaft Guard Kit - 4" Aluminum Guard; 02/03SGR Rod/Ring Asembly $265
SGKIT6-AL Shaft Guard Kit - 6" Aluminum Guard; 02/03SGR Rod/Ring Asembly $265

Item No Description List Price
02/03G4 Shaft Guard - 4" Acrylic Guard Only $140
02/03G6 Shaft Guard - 6" Acrylic Guard Only $140

02/03G4-AL Shaft Guard - 4" Aluminum Guard Only $165
02/03G6-AL Shaft Guard - 6" Aluminum Guard Only $165

Shaft Guards / Replacement Guards

Powerheads & Components (pg 1)
Powerheads - with Keyed Chucks

Powerheads - with Couplings

Powerheads - with Keyless Chucks

Shaft Guards / Retrofit Kits
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Item No Description List Price
M-02 Exhaust Air Muffler with 1/4 NPT Male thread; Includes Brass Adapter $60

M-07
Exhaust Air Muffler with 3/4 NPT Male thread; Includes Female Reducing Fitting for Motor 
Attachment [3/4 NPT x 1/2 NPT]

$80

Item No Description List Price

TK-2/3
Explosion Proof Mechanical Dial Tachometer for 20A-HUB and 30A-HUB motors; Kit Includes 
Tachometer and Mounting Adapters; *Consult with Fawcett to pair Tachometer with Eligible Mixers*

Upon Request

TK-4
Explosion Proof Mechanical Dial Tachometer for 40A-FACE and 40A-FOOT motors; Kit Includes 
Tachometer and Mounting Adapters; *Consult with Fawcett to pair Tachometer with Eligible Mixers*

Upon Request

Item No Description List Price
01J Keyed Chuck; 3/8" Capacity; Mounts to 3/8" Dia. Motor Output Shaft; *Uses CK-3/8 Chuck Key* $200
03J Keyed Chuck; 1/2" Capacity; Mounts to 1/2" Dia. Motor Output Shaft; *Uses CK-1/2 Chuck Key* $175
04J Keyed Chuck; 1/2" Capacity; Mounts to 5/8" Dia. Motor Output Shaft; *Uses CK-1/2 Chuck Key* $175

CK-1/2 Key for 03J [1/2" Capacity] Chuck $9
CK-3/8 Key for 01J [3/8" Capacity] Chuck $16

Item No Description List Price
02/03J-KL 1/2" Capacity Keyless Chuck, 1/2" Dia. Input $400

04J-KL 1/2" Capacity Keyless Chuck, 5/8" Dia. Input $400

Item No Description List Price
01S Output Coupling; 5/16"x3/8" Step Bore; Brass; w/ Set-Screws $90
03S Output Coupling; 1/2" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screws $90
04S Output Coupling; 5/8" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screws $95
05S Output Coupling; 3/4" Bore; 303 Stainless Steel; w/ Set-Screws $95

Item No Description List Price
01V Air Valve; 1/8 NPT Needle; Brass; MxF $60
02V Air Valve; 1/4 NPT Needle; Brass; FxF; w/ Brass Close Nipple $50
03V Air Valve; 1/4 NPT Globe; Brass; FxF; w/ Brass Close Nipple $60

04/05V Air Valve; 1/2 NPT Ball; Brass; FxF; w/ Galvanized 3" Nipple $50

Air Valves

Powerheads & Components (pg 2)
Mufflers

Tachometers

Chucks - Keyed

Chucks - Keyless

Output Couplings
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Item No Description List Price
01R Powerhead Rod Mount; 1/2" Rod Dia.; Sized For 10A-HUB Motor; Zinc Plated; w/ Set-Screw $70

02/03SGR
Powerhead Rod Mount; 5/8" Rod Dia.; Sized For 20A-HUB & 30A-HUB Motors; Zinc Plated; w/ Set-
Screw

$100

04R Powerhead Rod Mount; 3/4" Rod Dia.; Sized For 40A-FOOT Motor; Zinc Plated; w/ Fasteners $95
05R Powerhead Rod Mount; 3/4" Rod Dia.; Sized For 50A-FOOT Motor; Zinc Plated; w/ Fasteners $100

Item No Description List Price

L-1 Basic Clamp Block; 1/2" and 1/2" Bores; Zinc Plated; w/ two T-Handles $65
L-1P Basic Clamp Block; 5/8" and 1/2" Bores; Zinc Plated; w/ two T-Handles $65
L-2 Basic Clamp Block; 5/8" and 5/8" Bores; Zinc Plated; w/ two T-Handles $75

L-3P Basic Clamp Block; 3/4" and 1/2" Bores; Zinc Plated; w/ two T-Handles $75
L-4 Basic Clamp Block; 5/8" and 3/4" Bores; Zinc Plated; w/ two T-Handles $75
L-6 Basic Clamp Block; 3/4" and 3/4" Bores; Zinc Plated; w/ two T-Handles $80
L-8 Heavy Duty Clamp Block; 3/4" and 3/4" Bores; Zinc Plated; w/ two Hex-Head Screws $85

TH-1 T-Handle for Basic Clamp Blocks; Zinc Plated $9

Powerheads & Components (pg 3)
Powerhead Rod Mounts

Clamp Blocks
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Item No Description List Price
AX-1 Lab Stand; 8"Wx10"D for vessels up to 8" Dia.; Includes 24" Tall x 1/2" Dia. Support Rod; Zinc Plated $175

AX-23 Lab Stand; 14"Wx16"D for vessels up to 14" Dia.; Includes 34" Tall x 3/4" Dia. Support Rod; Zinc Plated $250

AX-25 Lab Stand; 14"Wx16"D for vessels up to 14" Dia.; Includes 48" Tall x 3/4" Dia. Support Rod; Zinc Plated $260

AX-1R Lab Stand Vertical Support Rod; 24" Tall x 1/2" Dia.; Stainless Steel; w/ Jam Nut $65
AX-23R Lab Stand Vertical Support Rod; 34" Tall x 3/4" Dia.; Zinc Plate; w/ Jam Nut $90
AX-25R Lab Stand Vertical Support Rod; 48" Tall x 3/4" Dia.; Zinc Plate; w/ Jam Nut $100

Item No Description List Price

DR-7
C-Clamp Pail Mount; 3" Max Opening; 5/8" Mixer Mounting Rod; Zinc Plated; *Connects to powerhead via 
clamp block [both sold separately]*

$210

DR-8/9
Single C-Clamp Mount; 4" Max Opening; 3/4" Mixer Mounting Rod; Zinc Plated; *Connects to powerhead 
via clamp block [both sold separately]*

$275

DR-10
Dual C-Clamp Mount; 4" Max Opening; 3/4" Mixer Mounting Rod; Zinc Plated; *Connects to powerhead 
via clamp block [both sold separately]*

$500

Item No Description List Price

GC/TA-3
Ground Clamp; FM Approved; 3' Lng; Stainless Steel Cable; Cast aluminum hand clamp w/ opposing 
hardened stainless steel points for strong biting force; 1/4" lug opposite end

$75

Item No Description List Price

CH-1-C Chain Container Holder; 1 Gallon Capacity; Includes L-3P clamp block for mounting to stand rod $200

CH-5-C Chain Container Holder; 5 Gallon Capacity; Includes L-3P clamp block for mounting to stand rod $220

Item No Description List Price
AH-4 Air Hose; 1/8 NPT Male Brass Swivel Fittings; 1/4" Dia. Hose; 4' OAL $40
AH-5 Air Hose; 1/4 NPT Male Brass Swivel Fittings; 3/8" Dia. Hose; 5' OAL $45

AH-210 Air Hose; 1/2 NPT Male Brass Swivel Fittings; 1/2" Dia. Hose; 10' OAL $75

Air Hose

General Accessories (pg 1)
Lab Stands

Clamp Mounts

Grounding Clamps

Container Holders
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Item No Description List Price

10A-HUB
0.5 HP Air Motor [500-10000 RPM, 21 CFM Max, 1/8 NPT Ports, 3/8" Dia. Output Shaft]; Hub Mount; 
*Bare Motor Only - No Mounting Hardware, Output Adapter, Valve or Muffler Included*

$360

20A-HUB
1.0 HP Air Motor [300-3000 RPM, 30 CFM Max, 1/4 NPT Ports, 1/2" Dia. Output Shaft]; Hub Mount; 
*Bare Motor Only - No Mounting Hardware, Output Adapter, Valve or Muffler Included*

$350

30A-HUB
1.7 HP Air Motor [300-3000 RPM, 72 CFM Max, 1/4 NPT Ports, 1/2" Dia. Output Shaft]; Hub Mount; 
*Bare Motor Only - No Mounting Hardware, Output Adapter, Valve or Muffler Included*

$480

40A-FACE
4.0 HP Air Motor [300-3000 RPM, 128 CFM Max, 1/2 NPT Ports, 5/8" Dia. Output Shaft]; Face Mount; 
*Bare Motor Only - No Mounting Hardware, Output Adapter, Valve or Muffler Included*

$870

40A-FOOT
4.0 HP Air Motor [300-3000 RPM, 128 CFM Max, 1/2 NPT Ports, 5/8" Dia. Output Shaft]; Foot Mount; 
*Bare Motor Only - No Mounting Hardware, Output Adapter, Valve or Muffler Included*

$680

50A-FOOT
5.0 HP Air Motor [400-2500 RPM, 175 CFM Max, 1/2 NPT Ports, 3/4" Dia. Output Shaft]; Foot Mount; 
*Bare Motor Only - No Mounting Hardware, Output Adapter, Valve or Muffler Included*

$950

Item No Description List Price
K200 Repair Kit for 10A-HUB; Includes shaft seal, bearings, gasket, and shims $140
K202 Repair Kit for 20A-HUB; Includes shaft seal, bearings, gaskets, and vanes $160
K205 Repair Kit for 30A-HUB; Includes shaft seal, bearings, gaskets, vanes, pins, and vane springs $210

K206A Repair Kit for 30A-NEMA; Includes shaft seal, bearings, gaskets, vanes, pins, and vane springs $270

K208
Repair Kit for 40A-FOOT, 40A-FACE, and 40A-NEMA; Includes shaft seal, bearings, gaskets, vanes, 
pins, and vane springs

$400

K210 Repair Kit for 50A-FOOT; Includes shaft seal, bearings, gaskets, vanes, pins, and vane springs $475
K211 Repair Kit for 50A-NEMA; Includes shaft seal, bearings, gaskets, vanes, pins, and vane springs $500

General Accessories (pg 2)
Air Motors

Air Motor Repair Kits
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